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2020 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Jan - 1/12/2020

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112CRIMA

Results
 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

9-10 AG6:44.89

9-10 SILV7:39.49

9-10 REG8:26.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R1 6:19.67 AG

33.72 38.51 38.6438.84

38.82 39.26 39.90 39.56

38.21 34.21

CRI-A-NE 10Ye, Sherry S2 7:08.15 SILV

36.46 42.54 43.7043.99

44.34 43.69 44.12 43.78

44.48 41.05

CRI-A-NE 10Esposito, Madelyn J3 7:15.63 SILV

37.34 42.70 42.9742.83

44.79 44.99 45.29 44.90

45.66 44.16

CRIM-NE 10Burke, Chloe M4 7:33.72 SILV

37.11 44.77 45.8246.25

46.34 48.01 47.27 46.59

45.69 45.87

CRI-A-NE 10Stoddard, Maggie E5 7:36.32 SILV

38.05 44.45 45.6446.33

48.00 47.55 48.17 45.88

48.71 43.54

CRIM-NE 10Davis, Georgia L6 7:45.23 REG

40.53 45.99 47.6146.79

47.92 48.48 48.22 48.45

47.25 43.99

CRI-A-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A7 8:22.32 REG

40.28 47.13 51.3049.83

50.55 54.68 54.38 53.62

50.04 50.51

 
Girls 9-10 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 10Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet1 19:51.09

31.73 36.31 36.9937.26

35.96 36.53 35.95 35.97

36.29 36.48 36.32 36.28

36.54 36.51 36.69 37.19

35.93 36.46 36.51 36.07

35.70 35.82 36.20 36.64

36.27 36.74 36.45 36.33

36.24 35.77 35.57 36.15

33.24

 
Girls 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 10Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet1 5:18.58

34.63 39.16 40.1140.63

47.18 47.52 34.41 34.94

CRI-A-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J2 5:44.75

38.76 45.63 41.54

51.13 37.70 36.67

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R3 5:47.56

39.03 45.73 43.5342.66

49.33 53.04 37.44 36.80

CRI-A-NE 10Ye, Sherry S4 6:06.28

40.95 46.69 46.6445.59

49.26 50.51 43.95 42.69

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 AG5:50.69

11-12 SILV6:24.69

11-12 REG7:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-C-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D1 6:29.82 REG

32.14 37.80 39.4139.45

40.13 40.54 40.58 40.89

40.14 38.74

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R2 6:37.70 REG

34.10 38.49 41.0540.14

40.66 40.64 41.00 41.06

41.35 39.21

CRIM-NE 12Morin, Ryley E3 6:50.83 REG

34.63 40.68 43.8441.99

42.08 42.07 43.48 42.26

41.62 38.18

CRI-A-NE 11Fang, Emily X4 6:56.04 REG

36.63 40.44 42.0042.17

42.17 42.67 42.77 43.39

42.79 41.01

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa5 6:57.88 REG

32.20 38.94 43.1242.01

43.55 43.81 43.91 45.01

43.84 41.49

CRI-A-NE 11Pho, Mai S6 7:00.74 REG

35.79 40.55 42.4042.57

42.94 43.63 43.64 43.72

43.19 42.31

CRI-C-NE 12Korideck, Meyssa H7 7:03.30 REG

35.42 40.50 42.9742.37

43.90 44.39 44.35 44.63

43.53 41.24

CRI-C-NE 12Alves, Maria C8 7:09.49 REG

34.22 40.22 5:11.5443.51

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R9 7:21.48

39.31 45.08 45.1044.78

45.73 46.04 44.98 45.53

44.50 40.43

CRIM-NE 11Burke, Phoebe T10 7:23.25

38.20 43.62 44.7044.75

45.80 45.83 45.69 45.58

44.81 44.27

CRI-A-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T11 7:24.38

35.94 41.96 45.2745.44

47.69 46.67 47.55 48.11

46.51 39.24

CRI-A-NE 11Gao, Claire R12 7:25.23

36.72 44.67 45.9346.48

45.30 46.13 46.05 45.91

45.35 42.69

CRIM-NE 11Flagg, Abby E13 7:38.79

38.73 45.27 46.4147.03

47.71 46.08 48.37 47.55

45.84 45.80

CRI-A-NE 11Dole, Anushka N14 7:51.01

37.83 45.55 48.9847.98

48.87 48.34 48.53 49.13

48.30 47.50

CRIM-NE 11Flagg, Emily K15 8:07.25

42.18 48.86 48.8350.32

49.84 50.17 50.53 49.07

49.91 47.54

CRI-A-NE 12Wallace, Abigail E16 8:25.25

42.93 48.49 52.02

53.36 52.59 51.46

52.10 51.51

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

11-12 AG20:32.99

11-12 SILV21:59.99

11-12 REG22:45.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 18:24.49 AG

31.06 33.43 33.7033.61

33.88 33.80 33.43 33.73

33.86 33.91 33.62 33.50

33.75 33.45 33.33 33.26

33.76 33.96 33.40 33.50

33.64 33.16 33.84 33.29

33.26 33.68 33.94 33.64

33.67 34.17 32.69 33.79

31.78

CRI-A-NE 12Kawai, Emma G2 18:53.46 AG

31.03 33.64 33.9733.55

33.89 33.69 33.87 34.62

34.51 34.18 34.44 34.44

34.91 34.55 34.67 34.49

34.91 34.78 34.55 34.79

34.66 34.77 34.77 34.63

34.82 34.71 34.66 34.74

34.56 34.59 34.85 34.10

34.12

CRI-A-NE 12Hassani, Aya F3 19:33.10 AG

31.50 34.17 35.2734.54

35.78 35.56 35.55 35.69

35.18 35.49 35.30 35.27

35.85 35.45 35.97 35.63

35.72 35.70 35.75 35.30

35.56 35.81 36.43 35.68

36.29 36.14 36.23 36.18

36.39 36.37 36.16 35.95

35.24
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2020 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Jan - 1/12/2020

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112CRIMA

Results
(Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free)

CRI-A-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A4 20:35.17 SILV

33.51 36.23 37.3336.91

37.54 37.55 37.50 36.42

37.41 37.83 37.54 37.72

36.85 37.87 37.92 37.87

37.81 37.77 38.25 38.03

37.51 38.00 37.95 37.85

38.38 38.10 37.89 37.73

38.30 37.61 37.83 37.53

34.63

CRI-A-NE 12Moser, Sophia G5 21:14.84 SILV

33.30 36.92 39.2538.95

39.26 39.46 39.51 38.89

39.41 37.37 38.14 39.14

39.54 39.61 39.97 39.34

39.80 40.28 39.79 39.06

39.53 39.21 39.11 39.05

37.94 38.46 39.17 38.26

37.99 38.83 37.47 36.35

36.48

CRI-A-NE 12Kiyko, Glafira6 21:20.01 SILV

32.11 35.92 37.3737.08

37.39 37.48 38.67 38.54

38.90 39.10 39.20 39.13

39.56 38.70 40.74 39.81

39.64 39.65 39.90 39.78

39.56 40.35 40.44 40.04

39.21 40.33 40.05 38.66

38.70 38.33 39.68 40.68

35.31

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

11-12 AG5:17.09

11-12 SILV5:49.99

11-12 REG6:10.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 4:48.69 AG

30.92 35.36 36.5835.89

41.39 42.80 32.96 32.79

CRI-A-NE 12Hassani, Aya F2 5:04.51 AG

32.86 38.28 37.0037.56

46.04 45.80 33.31 33.66

CRI-A-NE 12Kiyko, Glafira3 5:14.42 AG

31.83 38.13

45.68 46.14 36.19 36.23

CRI-A-NE 12Moser, Sophia G4 5:27.81 SILV

33.43 40.92 38.9038.40

50.80 49.41 38.21 37.74

CRI-A-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A5 5:29.66 SILV

34.44 41.98 40.9242.29

48.69 49.49 36.04 35.81

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa6 5:56.14 REG

36.68 44.27 44.2443.24

51.55 51.17 1:24.99

CRIM-NE 12Blasi, Jillian G7 6:00.15 REG

39.51 50.35 44.2843.67

52.61 52.39 39.59 37.75

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R8 6:03.61 REG

40.28 48.01 44.3143.23

52.55 54.64 40.05 40.54

CRI-A-NE 11Pho, Mai S9 6:09.55 REG

38.98 48.82 45.5344.48

51.00 54.49 43.22 43.03

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R10 6:35.93

39.79 53.83 48.4549.32

57.60 57.39 44.47 45.08

CRI-A-NE 11Dole, Anushka N11 6:38.42

44.04 52.56 48.0446.24

58.56 59.37 45.38 44.23

CRI-A-NE 11Gao, Claire R12 6:38.91

41.41 56.26 48.4248.08

55.47 55.53 45.65 48.09

CRIM-NE 11Malladi, Padmashree V13 7:19.33

46.24 1:04.25 55.1553.73

1:01.60 1:02.82 1:35.54

CRI-A-NE 11Fang, Emily X--- DQ

41.40 46.65 46.4944.07

49.80 50.12 40.91

CRI-A-NE 12Kawai, Emma G--- DQ

33.50 37.26 36.9736.59

44.51 44.25 34.53 33.82

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:23.39

13-14 SILV5:50.99

13-14 REG6:30.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-C-NE 14McClintock, Sammy B1 5:43.83 SILV

30.39 34.70 35.0434.93

35.65 35.04 35.34 34.99

34.78 32.97

CRIM-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M2 6:01.74 REG

30.82 35.43 37.0136.52

37.21 37.82 37.28 37.07

37.09 35.49

CRIM-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M3 6:04.97 REG

32.67 36.80 37.3137.65

36.50 37.34 37.45 38.15

36.97 34.13

CRIM-NE 13Brady, Sydney P4 6:06.48 REG

30.68 34.68 37.6236.45

37.87 37.90 38.31 38.22

38.42 36.33

CRIM-NE 14Xayaveth, Hope J5 6:11.38 REG

32.31 35.91 38.3737.73

38.66 37.72 38.78 38.72

36.90 36.28

CRI-C-NE 13Zalkind, Zoe6 6:24.55 REG

34.00 37.97 38.7739.15

38.82 39.00 39.87 38.87

40.16 37.94

CRIM-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P7 6:26.05 REG

34.83 38.56 38.9639.07

39.67 40.11 39.70 39.28

38.93 36.94

CRI-A-NE 14Hulbert, Keira E8 6:28.65 REG

34.15 38.08 39.3239.26

39.84 39.55 40.24 39.65

40.18 38.38

CRIM-NE 14Keaney, Meagan M9 6:45.92

37.24 40.96 42.5641.84

42.32 41.58 41.03 40.82

39.34 38.23

CRI-A-NE 14Wallace, Mary A10 6:46.42

35.81 38.67 40.8140.49

42.04 41.67 42.03 42.80

41.69 40.41

CRIM-NE 13Desroches, Ashley T11 6:49.77

35.25 40.78 42.3642.38

42.20 41.88 42.60 42.80

42.12 37.40

CRI-A-NE 13Hennessy, Maddie R12 7:15.77

37.09 42.28 45.3345.19

44.08 45.15 45.71 45.15

44.50 41.29

CRIM-NE 13Whalen, Kenzie R13 7:21.45

37.40 43.20 46.4444.70

43.97 45.99 45.42 45.68

1:27.45 1.20

CRIM-NE 13Blakesley, Caroline G14 7:35.44

39.58 45.72 47.2646.60

46.24 46.67 47.28 47.53

44.22 44.34

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

13-14 AG18:54.49

13-14 SILV19:50.99

13-14 REG20:30.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 14Ambrose, Jaclyn O1 18:05.72 AG

28.84 31.86 32.8833.21

32.69 33.06 32.53 32.52

33.16 32.91 32.26 32.93

32.99 32.61 33.36 33.11

32.98 33.27 33.36 33.27

33.25 33.56 33.41 33.32

32.76 32.71 32.98 33.50

33.71 33.86 33.12 32.78

32.96
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2020 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Jan - 1/12/2020

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112CRIMA

Results
(Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free)

UN-NE 14Marcella, Madelyn E2 18:13.87 AG

29.80 32.16 33.0532.59

33.54 33.58 33.31 33.54

33.47 33.77 33.29 33.37

33.38 33.46 33.07 33.58

33.47 33.40 33.32 33.36

33.50 33.47 33.68 33.11

33.17 33.54 33.35 33.24

33.42 33.40 33.00 32.52

31.96

CRI-A-NE 14Dominici, Cara M3 18:17.47 AG

30.45 33.34 33.6933.44

32.86 33.36 33.27 33.35

33.75 33.49 33.03 32.80

33.06 33.64 33.17 32.85

33.23 33.21 33.24 33.11

33.16 33.36 33.05 34.27

33.74 33.82 33.43 33.59

34.01 33.84 33.35 33.35

32.16

CRI-A-NE 14Swan, Katherine S4 18:30.27 AG

29.45 32.43 34.0633.66

33.73 33.82 33.74 33.96

34.09 34.06 33.86 34.02

33.61 33.78 34.14 33.85

33.87 34.03 34.42 33.63

33.96 33.42 33.40 34.24

34.23 33.50 34.28 34.03

33.54 33.53 33.74 33.42

32.77

CRI-A-NE 13Michaud, Elle S5 18:34.73 AG

30.57 32.95 34.1933.95

34.14 34.05 33.99 34.55

34.02 34.08 33.93 33.77

33.97 33.94 34.38 33.80

33.62 33.77 33.56 33.61

33.93 33.63 33.61 34.06

34.00 34.22 33.97 34.00

34.03 33.54 34.41 33.82

32.67

CRI-A-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G6 19:08.45 SILV

30.45 33.17 34.8534.39

34.48 35.13 34.96 34.98

34.96 34.90 34.78 35.02

34.91 34.65 35.09 34.80

34.90 34.78 34.99 35.14

35.22 34.99 35.09 35.41

35.16 35.14 35.18 35.24

35.38 35.02 35.41 35.93

33.95

CRIM-NE 13Brady, Peyton S7 19:16.62 SILV

29.47 32.66 33.5633.73

33.84 34.51 34.79 34.49

35.46 35.95 35.08 35.37

35.59 35.90 35.53 35.30

35.29 35.38 35.36 35.65

35.62 35.53 35.23 35.80

36.66 35.91 35.73 35.89

36.01 35.56 36.02 35.21

34.54

CRI-A-NE 14Neilly, Claire E8 19:34.22 SILV

32.53 35.94 35.2235.42

36.12 35.69 35.13 35.62

35.91 35.70 35.87 35.84

35.36 35.71 35.61 35.90

36.15 35.46 36.12 36.10

35.37 35.44 36.07 34.88

35.84 35.56 35.81 36.13

35.91 35.38 35.75 35.78

34.90

CRI-A-NE 13Cui, Estella S9 19:36.14 SILV

31.62 34.41 35.2335.60

35.70 35.84 36.05 35.85

35.92 36.30 35.79 35.99

36.30 36.28 36.13 35.85

35.89 35.84 35.99 35.61

35.70 36.06 36.20 35.87

36.46 36.05 35.92 35.57

35.93 35.55 34.91 35.24

34.49

CRI-A-NE 14Holland, Skyler E10 20:05.07 REG

32.24 35.24 36.2636.35

37.01 36.64 36.58 37.11

37.13 36.86 36.59 36.74

36.05 36.59 36.66 35.97

36.28 35.55 36.23 36.66

36.09 36.37 36.47 36.57

37.15 37.29 37.58 38.47

37.75 37.35 37.45 36.34

35.45

UN-NE 13Wieczorek, Hannah P11 20:12.01 REG

31.46 35.33 35.6336.01

35.81 36.55 36.71 37.11

37.18 37.04 36.49 36.62

36.97 36.95 37.08 36.99

37.56 37.89 37.98 37.48

37.61 37.87 37.71 37.36

37.18 37.52 37.06 37.38

36.87 37.10 36.37 36.67

34.47

CRIM-NE 14Brenner, Ally I12 20:45.81

33.45 36.43 37.7937.70

37.87 38.47 39.51 38.27

38.01 39.16 38.29 38.90

39.18 38.39 38.62 38.30

37.63 38.82 37.72 38.02

38.01 37.63 38.30 37.83

37.36 37.45 37.09 37.60

37.65 36.75 36.68 37.12

35.81

CRIM-NE 14Bouvier, Ella13 21:17.99

33.60 36.64 38.3837.70

38.37 38.85 38.58 38.76

38.82 38.95 39.03 39.07

39.45 39.01 38.61 38.99

39.16 39.25 39.78 39.28

39.52 39.14 39.64 39.68

39.20 39.17 39.12 38.95

38.97 39.01 38.89 38.60

37.82

CRIM-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G14 22:31.72

33.27 38.12 39.7038.14

40.15 39.56 40.28 41.00

40.16 40.81 41.88 41.62

42.35 43.00 41.74 40.63

40.64 41.27 41.06 41.68

41.74 42.22 41.74 42.54

42.75 41.34 42.46 42.43

42.55 42.76 42.16 39.61

40.36

CRIM-NE 13Pattison, Lily A15 22:31.85

36.47 39.31 40.6240.44

40.73 41.12 41.52 41.66

41.87 41.87 41.76 41.69

41.70 42.46 42.23 42.16

41.77 42.33 41.36 41.49

41.49 41.14 41.28 41.36

40.90 40.78 41.13 40.40

41.36 40.41 39.56 39.56

37.92

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG4:53.09

13-14 SILV5:15.69

13-14 REG5:39.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 14Swan, Katherine S1 4:46.02 AG

29.68 35.40 35.8335.67

41.76 42.10 33.36 32.22

CRI-A-NE 14Dominici, Cara M2 4:46.93 AG

31.73 36.34 36.5635.08

40.81 42.82 32.29 31.30

UN-NE 14Marcella, Madelyn E3 4:49.13 AG

31.79 36.38 34.5934.68

41.44 43.93 33.49 32.83
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2020 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Jan - 1/12/2020

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112CRIMA

Results
(Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM)

CRI-A-NE 14Ambrose, Jaclyn O4 4:50.79 AG

30.20 35.72 37.6936.31

42.05 43.16 32.89 32.77

CRI-A-NE 13Michaud, Elle S5 4:54.73 SILV

31.00 35.74 37.6137.26

41.96 42.98 34.39 33.79

CRI-A-NE 14Neilly, Claire E6 4:59.65 SILV

30.70 36.66 38.9039.29

41.62 44.59 34.17 33.72

CRI-A-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G7 5:05.34 SILV

32.92 38.88 36.8637.02

44.62 46.44 34.29 34.31

CRIM-NE 14Xayaveth, Hope J8 5:07.29 SILV

30.17 36.75 37.9238.67

46.15 45.64 35.99 36.00

CRI-A-NE 13Cui, Estella S9 5:07.60 SILV

32.59 39.10 37.7736.90

44.79 45.50 35.97 34.98

UN-NE 13Wieczorek, Hannah P10 5:16.04 REG

32.78 39.72 36.5336.94

50.28 49.62 34.74 35.43

CRI-A-NE 14Holland, Skyler E11 5:26.31 REG

34.96 42.55 39.9041.57

46.64 46.99 37.81 35.89

CRI-C-NE 14Tian, Sunny X12 5:32.56 REG

35.29 42.34 41.3442.48

45.03 47.34 39.94 38.80

CRIM-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M13 5:33.88 REG

36.90 42.93 41.5541.71

49.65 49.30 36.36 35.48

CRI-A-NE 14Hulbert, Keira E14 5:38.04 REG

35.10 43.22 41.4640.45

47.35 48.71 41.11 40.64

CRIM-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P15 5:41.04

36.76 45.75 41.4940.63

49.18 51.31 38.91 37.01

CRIM-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M16 5:43.24

35.95 43.92 41.1642.69

52.19 53.29 36.91 37.13

CRI-C-NE 13DeVeau, Sophia P17 5:48.82

38.95 44.74 40.3243.48

51.06 50.92 39.34 40.01

CRIM-NE 13Whalen, Kenzie R18 6:16.14

40.62 50.40 46.8145.68

54.08 55.59 42.08 40.88

CRI-A-NE 14Wallace, Mary A19 6:16.94

39.66 49.52 45.4844.85

57.12 58.67 42.06 39.58

CRIM-NE 14Keaney, Meagan M20 6:18.64

41.68 49.20 48.0547.84

54.24 55.98 41.15 40.50

CRIM-NE 13Blakesley, Caroline G21 6:28.31

39.64 52.57 49.5048.13

53.11 54.13 46.65 44.58

CRI-A-NE 13Hennessy, Maddie R--- DQ

41.46 50.75 49.4848.09

56.04 56.34 42.86 41.92

 
Women 15-18 500 Yard Free

15-18 15185:17.99

15-18 SILV5:37.09

15-18 REG6:08.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-C-NE 15Roche, Ali M1 5:27.57 SILV

30.14 32.87 33.4733.72

33.21 33.24 33.75 32.85

32.91 31.41

CRI-A-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P2 5:33.93 SILV

29.58 32.53 34.3933.73

33.58 33.97 33.95 34.22

34.30 33.68

CRIM-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T3 5:48.51 REG

30.80 34.31 35.6535.49

35.99 35.43 35.55 35.79

35.18 34.32

CRI-A-NE 16Quan, Felicia4 5:58.25 REG

28.75 33.75 36.9735.76

37.39 37.42 37.20 37.20

37.47 36.34

CRIM-NE 16Hu, Felesia L5 7:01.03

35.37 41.25 43.4742.78

44.04 42.83 43.09 43.77

43.22 41.21

CRI-A-NE 15Moser, Ava B6 7:07.71

37.44 42.02 43.7444.06

44.95 42.68 45.46 42.64

44.50 40.22

 
Women 15-18 1650 Yard Free

15-18 AG18:30.99

15-18 SILV19:30.99

15-18 REG20:25.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 16Hamlin, Molly E1 18:03.27 AG

29.06 32.31 32.6032.59

33.04 33.51 33.42 33.60

33.28 33.20 33.17 33.22

33.01 33.09 33.00 32.51

33.27 33.27 33.17 32.94

32.92 32.96 33.01 33.19

32.84 33.22 32.80 32.90

32.58 32.96 32.49 32.88

31.26

CRI-A-NE 17Grover, Ashley S2 18:24.19 AG

30.50 32.65 33.2933.22

33.35 33.52 32.83 33.28

33.09 33.35 33.47 33.22

33.07 33.72 33.33 33.06

33.51 34.02 33.59 34.14

33.79 33.66 33.84 33.72

34.04 33.53 34.02 33.64

34.17 33.84 33.95 34.58

33.20

CRIM-NE 16Davis, Zoe E3 18:26.47 AG

29.36 32.44 33.3633.26

33.53 33.72 33.86 33.65

33.61 33.34 33.94 33.85

33.63 33.63 34.12 33.74

33.33 33.89 33.91 33.95

33.69 34.06 33.69 34.15

33.65 33.28 33.77 33.88

33.56 33.96 33.55 33.76

33.35

CRIM-NE 15Smith, Bella C4 18:28.68 AG

30.71 33.52 34.8634.54

34.72 34.56 35.07 34.62

34.87 34.66 34.53 34.94

34.74 34.95 34.91 34.65

34.28 34.83 34.65 35.09

34.99 35.16 35.12 35.17

35.18 35.19 34.96 35.26

35.02 34.47 34.76 33.70

CRI-A-NE 15Moulson, Charlotte B5 18:31.00 SILV

31.10 33.62 34.0333.89

33.93 34.09 34.40 34.11

34.05 33.84 33.92 33.80

33.78 33.85 33.70 33.71

33.73 33.74 33.85 33.28

33.59 33.55 33.59 33.48

33.62 33.74 33.70 33.83

33.79 33.70 33.65 33.54

32.80

CRI-A-NE 18Ma, Emily C6 18:49.58 SILV

30.51 33.53 34.3433.84

33.96 34.40 34.36 34.79

34.28 34.89 34.64 35.12

34.65 34.12 34.44 35.04

33.85 34.38 34.63 34.36

34.13 34.48 34.29 33.81

33.98 34.98 34.91 34.78

34.80 34.00 34.59 33.88

32.82
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2020 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Jan - 1/12/2020

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112CRIMA

Results
(Women 15-18 1650 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 17Salem, Jenna R7 18:53.51 SILV

30.72 34.17 34.3634.26

33.91 34.12 34.35 34.40

34.23 34.18 34.52 34.54

34.41 34.75 34.40 34.42

34.34 34.50 34.35 34.45

34.23 34.81 34.80 34.63

34.68 34.49 34.46 34.65

35.14 34.76 34.63 34.81

34.04

CRI-A-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P8 18:55.35 SILV

30.14 33.62 34.7334.59

34.80 35.05 34.94 35.13

34.65 35.39 33.37 34.01

34.91 33.95 34.12 34.24

34.52 33.88 33.77 34.79

35.10 34.49 34.24 35.50

35.12 34.33 35.10 34.93

34.93 35.06 35.10 33.56

33.29

CRI-A-NE 15Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G9 18:57.09 SILV

30.17 32.31 33.3133.24

33.72 33.98 34.14 34.29

34.79 35.19 35.03 34.81

35.04 35.02 34.92 35.36

35.22 35.17 35.07 34.87

34.75 34.75 35.23 34.85

34.91 34.63 35.11 34.68

34.88 34.84 34.96 34.29

33.56

CRI-A-NE 16O'Connell, Gracie A10 18:57.62 SILV

30.45 32.87 33.6033.08

33.61 33.69 33.88 33.74

34.14 34.34 33.86 34.98

35.23 34.05 35.40 35.17

34.46 35.34 35.51 35.03

35.40 35.28 34.99 35.05

35.70 35.52 35.01 34.73

34.95 34.86 34.78 35.57

33.35

CRI-A-NE 16Allardi, Mckenna M11 19:00.71 SILV

31.75 33.79 35.3934.53

34.56 34.89 34.87 34.93

34.84 34.65 34.32 34.23

34.34 34.74 34.92 34.76

34.36 34.95 34.69 34.61

34.84 35.00 35.07 34.63

34.80 34.79 34.81 34.59

34.82 34.69 34.37 34.23

33.95

CRI-A-NE 17Szczesiul, Zoe E12 19:22.98 SILV

31.57 34.47 35.5334.85

35.27 35.42 35.46 35.46

35.42 35.46 35.61 35.19

35.55 35.20 35.88 35.39

35.15 35.15 35.70 35.23

35.64 35.36 35.64 35.37

35.17 35.07 35.90 35.15

35.18 35.98 35.58 35.62

34.36

CRIM-NE 16Weedon, Katie S13 19:25.77 SILV

32.30 34.49 35.5235.52

35.87 36.14 35.69 35.67

35.46 36.05 35.72 35.89

35.61 34.92 35.67 35.53

34.96 35.35 35.60 35.63

34.63 35.15 35.62 35.42

35.20 35.52 35.41 35.28

35.56 35.46 35.04 35.53

34.36

CRIM-NE 17Crowthers, Alex M14 19:29.14 SILV

31.45 34.30 35.3335.15

35.87 35.66 35.66 35.19

35.48 35.67 35.59 35.94

36.03 35.60 36.31 35.59

35.96 35.91 35.03 35.54

35.84 35.08 36.24 35.43

35.99 35.63 35.95 35.99

35.78 35.80 35.52 35.18

33.45

CRIM-NE 17Pena, Nathalie G15 19:35.20 REG

31.63 33.51 34.7334.43

35.25 34.94 35.10 35.80

35.61 35.48 35.64 35.92

35.73 35.74 35.68 35.82

35.84 35.83 36.00 35.81

35.98 35.80 35.97 36.46

36.20 36.14 36.29 36.19

36.61 36.68 36.73 36.16

35.50

CRIM-NE 17Schelin, Jessie R16 19:41.09 REG

32.15 34.97 36.1035.83

35.99 36.09 36.01 35.79

36.10 36.13 36.10 35.96

35.46 35.73 35.76 35.78

35.54 35.76 35.81 36.04

36.03 35.69 35.82 36.11

36.08 36.08 35.98 35.89

36.25 36.20 36.13 36.08

35.65

CRI-A-NE 17Sader, Nadine M17 19:46.95 REG

31.93 34.51 35.6435.19

35.78 35.97 36.19 35.88

36.01 35.66 35.81 36.05

36.17 36.11 36.19 36.15

36.25 36.24 36.27 36.11

36.30 36.14 35.98 36.54

36.36 36.15 36.61 36.38

36.55 36.74 36.65 36.98

35.46

CRIM-NE 18Jordan, Molly R18 19:52.77 REG

31.64 34.78 35.0235.57

35.53 35.70 35.80 36.08

35.73 35.79 35.88 36.13

36.40 36.22 36.16 36.27

36.21 36.22 36.03 36.90

36.58 36.52 37.05 37.03

36.62 37.13 37.14 37.05

37.48 37.02 37.11 36.15

35.83

CRIM-NE 16Connelly, Reilly B19 19:56.67 REG

31.26 35.15 36.5635.66

36.77 36.92 36.48 37.28

36.84 36.18 35.91 36.05

36.86 36.50 36.22 36.49

36.25 36.17 36.82 36.64

36.58 36.78 36.26 36.91

36.08 36.51 36.82 36.93

35.98 36.72 36.82 35.96

35.31

CRIM-NE 17Hunt, Hannah M20 20:05.24 REG

33.74 36.26 37.1436.34

36.81 36.51 37.50 36.67

37.04 37.04 36.71 37.27

37.18 36.93 37.17 37.23

36.53 36.52 36.86 36.31

35.98 36.77 36.67 36.30

36.23 36.32 36.83 36.21

36.03 36.22 36.18 35.93

35.81

CRIM-NE 17Ronan, Allison C21 20:41.42

32.43 36.48 36.6636.81

37.73 37.74 38.17 38.29

37.49 38.25 37.94 37.95

36.75 37.49 38.02 37.85

37.65 38.44 38.56 38.13

38.36 38.27 38.59 37.96

38.53 38.01 38.32 37.50

37.62 38.28 37.18 37.09

36.88
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2020 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Jan - 1/12/2020

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112CRIMA

Results
(Women 15-18 1650 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 16Ross, Donna M22 20:52.90

32.98 37.47 38.3238.22

38.26 38.15 38.16 37.64

38.29 38.26 38.21 38.61

38.71 38.29 38.45 38.35

38.17 38.30 38.13 38.70

38.30 38.43 38.90 38.63

38.82 38.16 38.44 38.60

37.14 38.42 37.36 36.85

35.18

CRIM-NE 15Faulkner, Mya R23 21:41.61

35.43 39.01 40.2539.43

39.85 39.35 38.79 39.30

39.69 39.71 39.08 39.42

40.12 39.65 39.60 39.69

40.41 40.36 39.62 38.83

40.67 39.90 40.29 40.98

39.50 39.78 39.56 40.12

40.11 38.90 39.77 37.79

36.65

CRIM-NE 17Miller, Audrey E24 21:42.66

34.91 38.67 39.3139.20

39.63 39.52 39.82 39.67

39.45 39.91 39.64 39.59

40.33 39.95 40.46 39.86

40.41 40.79 39.41 39.80

40.08 39.68 40.11 39.61

40.43 39.77 39.69 39.79

39.73 38.81 39.09 38.77

36.77

 
Women 15-18 400 Yard IM

15-18 15184:46.99

15-18 SILV5:10.79

15-18 REG5:36.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 18Ma, Emily C1 4:39.27 1518

29.57 34.31 33.2132.84

41.45 42.17 33.28 32.44

CRI-A-NE 16O'Connell, Gracie A2 4:46.82 1518

29.76 33.76 36.0035.22

41.43 43.77 34.32 32.56

CRIM-NE 16Davis, Zoe E3 4:50.80 SILV

31.31 36.15 37.5938.39

40.73 41.09 32.80 32.74

CRI-A-NE 15Moulson, Charlotte B4 4:51.02 SILV

31.47 35.51 37.1436.01

43.29 42.86 32.76 31.98

CRI-A-NE 15Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G5 4:52.65 SILV

30.70 35.52 38.0237.83

41.15 41.04 34.46 33.93

CRIM-NE 17Salem, Jenna R6 4:53.33 SILV

30.94 35.04 35.5236.34

43.64 44.45 33.70 33.70

CRI-A-NE 17Grover, Ashley S7 4:54.66 SILV

29.93 35.04 36.7238.75

42.67 43.48 35.02 33.05

CRIM-NE 15Mlakar, Sonia8 4:56.00 SILV

32.31 35.34 37.4336.29

42.92 43.22 34.33 34.16

CRIM-NE 15Smith, Bella C9 4:56.68 SILV

32.76 37.45 37.3637.96

41.40 41.59 34.44 33.72

CRIM-NE 17Pena, Nathalie G10 5:00.96 SILV

32.03 36.52 35.7835.68

45.97 46.20 34.66 34.12

CRIM-NE 16Weedon, Katie S11 5:02.98 SILV

31.72 36.17 36.4737.38

46.04 46.23 34.98 33.99

CRI-A-NE 17Sader, Nadine M12 5:03.14 SILV

33.05 37.34 38.1738.07

44.34 44.65 34.57 32.95

CRIM-NE 17Schelin, Jessie R13 5:03.50 SILV

31.76 36.27 38.0440.04

44.57 44.03 34.67 34.12

CRIM-NE 17Hunt, Hannah M14 5:05.15 SILV

32.22 38.15 39.4940.39

41.63 43.18 35.92 34.17

CRIM-NE 17Crowthers, Alex M15 5:05.45 SILV

32.74 38.95 35.2436.06

46.74 47.50 34.14 34.08

CRI-A-NE 17Szczesiul, Zoe E16 5:14.13 REG

32.83 37.43 42.3241.22

45.46 46.09 35.00 33.78

CRIM-NE 17Ronan, Allison C17 5:17.42 REG

33.48 39.86 38.6938.53

45.32 47.58 37.00 36.96

CRIM-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T18 5:19.54 REG

33.28 38.89 38.8339.34

48.89 49.39 36.18 34.74

CRIM-NE 16Ross, Donna M19 5:19.78 REG

33.56 38.50 40.2840.53

47.77 47.41 36.86 34.87

CRIM-NE 17Miller, Audrey E20 5:40.86

36.09 43.23 43.3344.26

48.86 49.69 38.06 37.34

CRIM-NE 15Faulkner, Mya R21 5:44.48

38.85 46.83 43.7944.66

46.25 46.70 39.56 37.84

CRI-A-NE 15Moser, Ava B22 6:25.11

46.29 54.72 48.6645.80

52.12 53.43 43.84 40.25

CRIM-NE 16Hu, Felesia L--- DQ

42.35 47.91 48.6648.65

54.90 55.10 46.92 43.38

CRIM-NE 16Connelly, Reilly B--- DQ

32.18 38.57 39.0839.59

49.62 49.91 37.44 36.77

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

9-10 AG6:37.39

9-10 SILV7:39.49

9-10 REG8:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE  9Zambonelli, Davide1 7:27.87 SILV

39.10 45.59 48.7848.31

46.32 45.03 46.55 45.61

46.17 36.41

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W2 7:29.63 SILV

36.72 44.41 45.8346.92

45.26 47.32 45.82 46.71

45.82 44.82

CRI-A-NE  9Chiesa, Teddy J3 8:11.17 REG

38.13 47.16 46.7552.86

52.84 54.39 48.72 53.34

51.26 45.72

 
Boys 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W1 6:44.53

44.82 57.42 49.6649.92

55.10 58.00 44.57 45.04

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 AG5:56.59

11-12 SILV6:32.79

11-12 REG7:20.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-C-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L1 5:49.49 AG

30.83 34.46 36.1735.81

35.61 36.13 36.01 35.71

35.00 33.76

CRI-C-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K2 6:18.73 SILV

31.67 36.62 38.7038.36

38.54 39.31 39.77 40.48

39.42 35.86

CRI-C-NE 12Segal, Gabriel L3 6:22.62 SILV

31.67 36.56 40.6038.54

39.47 39.90 40.32 40.20

38.78 36.58

CRI-C-NE 11Kam, Brady4 6:22.91 SILV

33.66 38.62 38.7539.48

39.18 40.76 39.66 39.20

37.29 36.31

CRIM-NE 12Miele, Dominic J5 6:33.00 REG

34.45 39.80 40.4840.60

40.06 40.69 40.46 40.48

39.92 36.06

CRI-A-NE 12Wang, Yiwei6 6:33.38 REG

34.82 39.51 40.6640.75

40.53 40.16 40.67 40.68

40.05 35.55
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2020 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Jan - 1/12/2020

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112CRIMA

Results
(Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free)

CRI-A-NE 12Smith, Jake A7 6:54.72 REG

34.96 40.01 42.7642.30

42.54 43.15 43.15 44.00

43.43 38.42

CRIM-NE 12Grisanti, Max G8 6:56.84 REG

37.29 41.08 43.3343.57

43.57 44.02 42.93 41.81

39.72 39.52

CRI-A-NE 11Trubskyy, Aleksey M9 7:02.31 REG

35.59 41.84 43.7243.49

42.80 42.97 42.71 44.31

42.50 42.38

CRI-A-NE 12Curran, Ethan L10 7:07.35 REG

34.14 39.70 43.5641.56

43.65 44.74 45.70 46.64

45.16 42.50

CRI-A-NE 11Chiesa, Henry R11 7:32.22

38.79 46.62 47.0346.87

46.61 47.12 47.20 45.76

44.95 41.27

CRI-A-NE 11Janian, Matthew G12 7:33.40

38.32 46.18 48.7247.52

45.68 46.19 48.16 45.49

45.20 41.94

CRI-A-NE 11Zhuang, Kai13 8:14.11

43.26 48.63 50.4150.73

50.58 52.14 50.87 50.42

49.70 47.37

 
Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free

11-12 AG21:00.09

11-12 SILV22:29.99

11-12 REG23:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Landis, Jacob S1 19:58.57 AG

29.81 33.23 36.7935.36

36.00 36.82 37.30 35.99

36.76 36.97 37.45 37.29

37.77 36.55 35.71 36.15

37.89 35.80 37.61 36.93

35.99 37.81 36.08 37.13

37.20 37.13 37.20 36.51

36.14 36.68 37.82 35.10

33.60

CRI-A-NE 11Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R2 20:05.20 AG

31.41 35.54 37.1036.98

36.60 36.30 36.96 36.23

36.90 36.51 36.85 36.71

36.63 36.91 36.63 36.11

37.43 35.73 36.54 35.99

37.56 36.67 37.25 36.88

36.77 37.34 37.17 36.85

37.11 37.11 36.65 36.75

35.03

CRIM-NE 12Shea, Breacan K3 20:30.01 AG

31.96 36.96 39.8338.58

38.58 38.64 39.10 39.45

38.55 37.13 38.10 37.90

38.13 36.91 37.22 37.37

38.31 37.06 37.52 37.39

37.39 36.59 36.61 36.98

36.98 36.78 36.13 37.02

36.49 36.13 36.43 36.21

35.58

CRI-A-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna4 21:04.11 SILV

33.56 37.60 38.1538.37

38.47 38.61 38.71 38.71

38.71 38.47 38.72 38.21

37.67 38.27 38.02 37.94

38.32 38.21 38.45 38.43

38.38 39.15 38.91 38.74

38.82 38.96 39.05 39.21

38.20 39.10 38.66 38.69

36.64

CRIM-NE 12Smith, Matthew B5 21:06.96 SILV

34.42 38.89 39.2538.63

38.58 38.62 38.96 37.87

38.05 39.19 38.42 38.38

38.49 39.79 38.57 38.86

39.92 38.42 38.21 39.39

39.50 39.63 37.98 37.72

38.31 37.64 38.45 39.63

39.12 37.78 37.58 37.61

35.10

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

11-12 AG5:26.89

11-12 SILV5:54.99

11-12 REG6:27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 11Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R1 5:12.85 AG

34.17 39.34 41.0441.00

42.27 43.94 35.73 35.36

CRI-A-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna2 5:34.91 SILV

35.47 43.49 40.0340.42

51.75 50.11 36.76 36.88

CRI-A-NE 12Wang, Yiwei3 5:49.38 SILV

36.97 44.94 46.1744.37

49.25 48.98 40.16 38.54

CRIM-NE 12Miele, Dominic J4 5:58.65 REG

40.02 49.31 44.0244.24

51.44 52.76 38.95 37.91

CRI-C-NE 11Zhang, Charlie5 6:04.76 REG

40.71 49.18 47.2346.08

48.40 50.88 41.76 40.52

CRI-A-NE 12Smith, Jake A6 6:15.41 REG

42.22 48.34 47.7346.33

55.46 55.44 40.36 39.53

CRI-A-NE 11Trubskyy, Aleksey M7 6:24.88 REG

45.46 55.77 45.6242.31

56.10 57.09 41.18 41.35

CRI-A-NE 11Janian, Matthew G8 7:04.34

44.85 55.74 53.0654.31

1:03.46 1:05.51 41.57 45.84

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:14.59

13-14 SILV5:42.59

13-14 REG6:27.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-C-NE 14Hartshorn, Lachlan R1 5:35.32 SILV

29.44 33.25 35.3434.28

34.06 33.86 33.82 34.00

33.96 33.31

CRI-A-NE 14Malinovski, Matvey2 5:35.66 SILV

29.16 32.78 34.6433.66

35.07 35.03 35.54 34.65

32.63 32.50

CRI-C-NE 13Yoo, Andy3 5:41.16 SILV

30.28 34.13 35.2435.45

34.87 34.55 34.71 35.20

33.93 32.80

CRI-C-NE 14Herzlinger, Gabe I4 5:44.05 REG

30.57 34.37 35.3335.16

35.21 35.40 34.95 34.82

34.17 34.07

CRI-C-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P5 5:45.75 REG

30.02 33.99 35.0434.50

35.52 35.80 36.45 36.43

35.34 32.66

CRI-A-NE 14Hoffman, Max S6 6:47.87

33.21 38.95 42.6241.52

42.81 44.01 42.62 42.94

41.77 37.42

CRIM-NE 14Gava, Colin P7 7:12.77

32.45 42.13 45.3444.02

46.49 45.80 44.39 45.47

44.70 41.98

CRI-C-NE 14Almedhychy, Ameer S8 7:13.15

33.14 40.51 44.9044.72

46.06 46.22 45.41 45.83

1:26.36

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

13-14 AG18:27.59

13-14 SILV19:45.99

13-14 REG20:20.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 14Campbell, Henry H1 17:54.21 AG

30.43 33.29 33.4833.49

33.08 33.07 33.38 33.46

33.23 33.64 32.91 32.87

32.75 32.66 32.60 32.83

32.37 32.32 32.57 32.69

32.21 31.50 32.00 32.26

32.07 32.17 32.12 32.36

32.27 31.93 32.46 32.38

31.36
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2020 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Jan - 1/12/2020

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112CRIMA

Results
(Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 14Shea, Carrick W2 18:20.77 AG

30.34 32.87 34.3434.16

33.51 34.40 34.16 33.57

33.56 34.58 33.94 33.84

33.91 34.27 34.00 33.69

33.80 33.90 33.73 33.53

33.81 32.77 33.20 33.49

33.56 32.44 33.13 32.62

33.29 32.36 32.54 32.41

31.05

UN-NE 13Giles, Ivan A3 19:14.16 SILV

28.72 33.30 34.7935.14

34.57 34.84 35.04 35.92

35.36 35.04 35.37 35.97

34.97 35.85 35.78 36.03

34.84 35.56 35.94 34.56

36.13 35.45 35.48 35.44

35.52 35.44 35.34 35.14

35.59 34.92 34.46 34.74

32.92

CRI-A-NE 13Ventre, Jack P4 19:32.68 SILV

31.27 34.29 35.7135.04

36.28 36.15 36.49 36.60

36.61 36.11 35.99 36.52

35.91 35.58 35.98 35.59

36.12 35.32 35.18 36.17

36.13 35.37 35.67 35.31

35.27 34.93 35.51 35.93

36.05 35.69 34.73 35.14

34.04

CRIM-NE 13Collins, Brendan P5 20:12.97 REG

30.39 35.18 36.4535.93

36.50 37.34 37.42 37.10

36.33 36.69 37.16 36.18

37.34 37.39 37.33 37.00

36.39 37.27 37.77 38.15

37.56 36.68 37.98 37.75

37.77 36.14 36.97 38.00

37.30 36.34 36.24 37.05

35.88

CRIM-NE 14Ross, Ethan M6 20:41.18

31.73 36.65 36.3136.43

37.22 37.35 36.22 37.96

37.09 38.55 38.48 37.86

36.99 37.58 38.08 35.19

39.65 38.82 38.75 38.52

39.95 39.52 37.90 39.21

39.51 38.95 38.14 38.01

38.18 37.84 35.76 33.15

39.63

CRI-A-NE 13O'Meara, Andrew C7 20:51.00

32.34 36.08 37.2436.77

39.32 38.70 38.80 38.73

36.24 37.75 37.25 37.84

37.80 37.59 38.46 38.47

38.45 38.25 38.42 38.44

39.13 38.94 38.76 39.46

39.65 40.20 38.85 39.20

37.15 38.37 37.59 35.94

34.82

CRI-A-NE 13Moulson, William J8 21:00.98

33.98 34.43 38.0636.68

38.86 39.19 38.58 39.08

38.31 39.28 38.35 38.88

37.76 38.07 38.05 38.08

38.45 37.21 39.35 38.78

39.41 39.03 39.04 38.66

40.23 37.82 38.74 38.56

38.10 38.27 38.86 38.36

36.47

CRIM-NE 14Lotun, Kunal9 21:38.63

32.85 37.13 37.4337.04

37.43 38.48 38.55 39.25

38.93 39.15 39.29 38.73

39.21 39.56 38.81 40.34

39.92 39.79 40.03 40.54

40.05 40.06 40.75 40.76

41.19 39.69 41.31 40.59

41.14 40.94 39.86 41.23

38.60

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG4:43.39

13-14 SILV5:10.79

13-14 REG5:47.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Shea, Carrick W1 4:38.14 AG

33.28 36.25 34.0135.19

39.77 39.87 31.25 28.52

CRI-A-NE 14Campbell, Henry H2 4:39.35 AG

30.77 34.71 35.3635.45

39.89 41.04 32.06 30.07

UN-NE 13Giles, Ivan A3 4:50.95 SILV

28.99 37.21 38.7636.13

41.61 42.94 33.44 31.87

CRI-C-NE 13Kam, Ryan4 4:58.29 SILV

30.81 34.92 36.9038.75

43.38 44.03 34.81 34.69

CRIM-NE 13Brausch, Pierce B5 5:01.03 SILV

CRI-A-NE 14Malinovski, Matvey6 5:04.23 SILV

30.38 37.73 37.7837.53

45.33 46.49 35.26 33.73

CRI-A-NE 13Ventre, Jack P7 5:10.28 SILV

CRI-C-NE 14Gonzalez, Noah S8 5:15.00 REG

CRI-A-NE 13O'Meara, Andrew C9 5:23.51 REG

34.44 39.12 43.2041.14

44.88 46.95 38.28 35.50

CRI-A-NE 14Hoffman, Max S10 5:56.53

39.47 45.41 43.5544.01

49.70 49.49 41.87 43.03

CRI-A-NE 13Moulson, William J--- DQ

34.84 41.36 41.1940.84

50.50 51.90 38.13 36.70

 
Men 15-18 500 Yard Free

15-18 15184:58.59

15-18 SILV5:17.99

15-18 REG5:52.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-C-NE 15Brunette, Marco A1 5:25.68 REG

29.12 32.62 33.0433.98

33.22 32.91 32.90 33.31

32.48 32.10

CRIM-NE 16Noonan, Will J2 5:39.60 REG

30.47 34.13 35.7134.14

34.61 35.28 34.22 34.66

33.39 32.99

CRI-C-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M3 5:41.44 REG

29.77 33.20 35.3134.45

35.28 34.75 34.64 35.01

36.15 32.88

CRI-A-NE 17Lichtenberg, Matthew J4 5:44.76 REG

31.14 34.47 35.0134.73

35.21 34.73 34.81 34.52

35.70 34.44

CRI-A-NE 15Connor, Dane M5 6:21.15

32.40 37.10 39.2838.80

40.82 38.29 40.54 37.88

1:16.04

 
Men 15-18 1650 Yard Free

15-18 AG17:39.99

15-18 SILV18:55.99

15-18 REG19:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 18Zeiger, John J1 16:51.49 AG

28.41 31.07 31.4131.11

31.73 31.39 31.30 31.64

31.47 31.05 31.01 30.54

30.84 30.45 30.40 30.42

30.73 30.54 30.30 30.44

29.41 29.73 29.87 30.17

30.42 30.78 31.20 30.28

30.83 30.58 31.24 30.70

30.03
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2020 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Jan - 1/12/2020

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112CRIMA

Results
(Men 15-18 1650 Yard Free)

CRI-A-NE 17Li, Richard J2 17:02.58 AG

28.21 30.77 31.3531.53

31.59 31.43 31.64 31.43

31.43 31.18 29.25 30.18

30.50 30.88 30.98 31.31

31.47 30.80 30.81 31.51

31.77 31.66 31.65 31.70

31.77 31.31 31.51 31.42

31.42 31.59 29.48 30.13

28.92

CRI-C-NE 15Zhang, Alan Y3 17:11.74 AG

27.56 30.81 31.5931.44

31.29 30.86 31.28 31.64

31.82 31.11 30.43 31.11

31.71 31.23 31.78 31.61

31.79 31.88 31.54 31.82

31.30 31.74 31.43 31.64

31.66 31.77 31.95 31.53

31.36 31.59 31.52 30.52

29.43

CRIM-NE 17White, Joel S4 17:29.38 AG

27.96 31.63 31.2531.07

31.53 31.97 31.10 31.39

31.93 31.14 31.52 30.90

32.15 32.53 32.15 32.23

32.41 32.39 32.05 32.63

32.24 31.86 32.72 32.25

32.54 31.93 32.50 32.38

32.53 31.74 32.68 31.93

30.15

CRIM-NE 16Lee, Benjamin J5 17:40.67 SILV

28.14 31.34 31.7731.80

31.75 32.17 32.23 32.26

32.14 31.70 31.98 32.05

32.14 32.20 32.58 32.56

32.76 32.62 32.49 32.64

32.56 33.22 32.78 33.21

32.49 32.44 32.73 32.58

32.74 32.58 32.64 31.81

29.57

CRI-A-NE 17Vasquez, Daniel A6 17:44.19 SILV

28.15 30.82 31.2431.42

31.76 31.57 31.32 31.55

31.64 31.73 31.99 32.35

32.67 32.79 32.90 32.77

32.30 31.78 32.37 33.97

34.04 33.99 32.97 33.05

32.85 33.14 32.39 33.86

32.31 33.36 32.62 30.52

32.00

CRIM-NE 16Smith, Patrick O7 17:50.80 SILV

27.42 32.38 32.1132.66

32.64 32.35 32.78 32.60

32.77 32.61 33.03 32.91

33.39 32.23 32.58 33.21

33.70 33.04 32.98 33.21

33.29 33.75 31.88 32.99

32.13 32.32 33.23 32.24

32.29 33.09 32.40 31.60

28.99

CRI-A-NE 17Orbits, Nikita8 18:01.59 SILV

29.89 33.29 32.6533.94

32.55 32.49 32.35 32.61

32.66 32.92 32.74 32.74

32.97 32.88 32.69 33.14

32.89 33.00 33.34 32.92

33.11 32.62 32.83 32.82

32.50 32.47 32.86 33.48

33.51 32.76 33.37 33.12

31.48

CRIM-NE 16O'Connor, Patrick J9 18:07.39 SILV

30.84 32.88 34.3733.87

34.20 34.18 33.95 33.54

33.57 33.83 33.61 34.02

33.47 33.77 33.35 33.14

32.83 33.29 33.25 32.58

32.98 32.84 32.99 32.58

32.08 31.88 32.29 32.44

31.98 32.19 31.92 32.08

30.60

CRIM-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R10 18:17.41 SILV

28.07 30.78 32.0831.60

31.69 32.09 32.36 32.39

32.24 32.24 31.72 32.56

32.93 32.58 33.67 32.57

33.12 32.06 32.97 33.67

32.39 33.59 34.26 34.77

34.27 34.08 34.04 35.42

35.61 36.22 36.04 36.95

36.38

CRI-A-NE 15Chea, Rittivuth E11 18:18.64 SILV

29.73 32.33 33.1633.04

33.41 33.30 33.23 33.42

33.82 33.51 33.37 33.00

33.04 33.26 33.48 32.90

33.21 33.37 33.95 34.09

33.87 33.95 33.70 34.08

33.73 33.40 33.72 34.11

33.80 33.06 33.64 32.96

32.00

CRIM-NE 18Salvi, Frankie G12 18:19.87 SILV

29.31 32.92 33.3032.88

34.15 33.86 33.75 34.37

34.19 34.45 33.78 33.64

33.97 33.42 33.51 33.89

33.79 33.59 34.14 33.90

33.44 33.00 33.28 33.22

33.02 33.85 33.65 33.11

33.01 33.08 32.74 32.56

31.10

CRIM-NE 16Smith, Christopher W13 18:28.31 SILV

28.88 31.99 32.9533.35

32.88 32.74 33.21 33.41

33.80 34.17 34.03 33.54

34.11 33.48 34.08 34.94

33.52 33.74 33.54 35.02

33.63 33.31 33.09 33.36

34.04 34.20 34.62 34.62

34.57 35.18 34.56 33.43

32.32

CRIM-NE 18Sawyer, Kevin D14 18:45.49 SILV

28.89 32.54 33.5732.39

33.47 33.60 33.34 32.91

33.82 34.14 33.95 34.12

34.34 34.58 34.07 34.63

34.80 34.96 35.03 34.24

34.94 34.75 35.01 34.80

34.34 35.02 34.94 35.21

34.74 34.99 34.69 34.85

33.82

CRIM-NE 16Dou, Andrew Y15 18:51.08 SILV

30.21 32.94 34.0834.31

34.50 34.42 34.68 34.55

34.16 34.18 33.88 34.25

34.28 34.32 34.32 34.46

34.54 34.74 34.61 34.47

34.41 34.07 34.60 34.41

34.48 34.25 34.49 34.80

34.98 34.83 35.04 34.44

34.38

CRIM-NE 15Jordan, Liam M16 19:05.47 REG

30.25 33.42 35.1634.94

35.24 34.87 34.92 35.03

35.34 35.80 35.36 34.71

34.64 34.84 34.75 35.03

34.92 34.65 34.60 34.49

34.67 34.47 34.83 34.83

34.82 34.96 35.29 35.09

35.49 35.57 35.02 34.59

32.88
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2020 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Jan - 1/12/2020

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE20-0112CRIMA

Results
(Men 15-18 1650 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 16Demers, Will H17 19:16.55 REG

28.69 32.16 33.2733.52

33.81 33.93 34.97 35.57

35.35 35.56 36.31 35.10

35.21 35.38 35.47 35.68

35.07 35.92 35.38 35.16

34.95 35.89 36.39 35.49

35.18 36.97 37.11 36.69

37.40 35.43 36.25 34.71

32.58

 
Men 15-18 400 Yard IM

15-18 15184:28.09

15-18 SILV4:45.39

15-18 REG5:30.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 18Zeiger, John J1 4:19.99 1518

27.26 31.16 32.8933.35

38.49 38.89 29.17 28.78

CRIM-NE 16Hamann, Max W2 4:28.14 SILV

27.27 31.82 33.8133.70

39.98 41.02 31.31 29.23

CRI-A-NE 17Vasquez, Daniel A3 4:28.41 SILV

27.89 32.11 33.8333.82

40.00 40.19 30.08 30.49

CRI-A-NE 15Chea, Rittivuth E4 4:30.87 SILV

28.58 32.53 33.3734.00

40.51 40.46 31.15 30.27

CRIM-NE 16Smith, Christopher W5 4:30.95 SILV

26.79 31.36 35.7334.89

38.04 40.06 32.35 31.73

CRIM-NE 16Lee, Benjamin J6 4:30.98 SILV

28.40 33.05 34.6234.15

38.82 40.32 31.73 29.89

CRIM-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R7 4:37.33 SILV

27.70 32.65 34.8634.11

41.29 42.39 31.90 32.43

CRIM-NE 16O'Connor, Patrick J8 4:37.40 SILV

30.63 34.69 35.8335.78

41.45 40.91 29.32 28.79

CRIM-NE 16Dou, Andrew Y9 4:37.79 SILV

30.01 34.44 35.1036.70

39.34 40.35 31.52 30.33

CRIM-NE 16Smith, Patrick O10 4:38.55 SILV

29.19 33.34 35.7237.24

40.23 41.30 30.92 30.61

CRI-A-NE 17Orbits, Nikita11 4:42.47 SILV

30.04 33.48 35.9135.55

41.94 41.39 32.58 31.58

CRIM-NE 17White, Joel S12 4:42.93 SILV

31.02 37.35 35.1735.44

39.23 40.74 32.29 31.69

CRIM-NE 16Noonan, Will J13 4:57.59 REG

30.59 34.91 36.7138.61

43.73 43.94 34.86 34.24

CRI-C-NE 17Herzlinger, Sam T14 5:24.56 REG

CRI-A-NE 17Lichtenberg, Matthew J15 5:29.06 REG

CRI-A-NE 15Connor, Dane M16 5:40.24

1:06.78

CRIM-NE 18Salvi, Frankie G--- DQ

29.59 36.08 36.2936.38

42.30 41.49 31.75 30.83

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 14Ambrose, Jaclyn O1 10:53.80

CRI-A-NE 14Campbell, Henry H2 10:57.12

CRI-A-NE 13Michaud, Elle S3 11:14.84

CRI-A-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P4 11:24.60

CRI-A-NE 11Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R5 12:05.81


